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LEAGUE #413: REDWOOD RAIDERS
WEEK #31 - 5/1/19

CENTER PHONE: 586-2416
WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 220
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 6 (31)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 1-PINSLEIGHERS** 20 146 97308 1041 3004 1214 3523 593
2. # 7-SHITZ AND GIGGLES 14 132 96940 957 2730 1253 3569 583
3. # 5-THE CORPORATE*** 12 115 96549 963 2569 1257 3490 564.5
4. #10-FROM THE GUTTER* 19 107.5 94961 1047 2905 1284 3616 535.5
5. # 3-I AM CDN 15 107.5 94853 857 2364 1176 3327 504
6. # 4-NAUGHTY BUT NICE 18 95 92098 909 2532 1216 3468 496
7. # 6-SLAP HAPPY! 17 90 92013 907 2512 1209 3418 495.5
8. # 2-SUGAR TITS 13 87 82535 817 2290 1148 3286 440.5
9. # 8-WE'RE ON STRIKE 16 86 93796 923 2482 1234 3357 448
10. # 9-BED ROCK BOWLERS 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 1125 1074 960 3159 18 VS 3 985 1020 1015 3020 10
1 1128 1160 1036 3324 24 VS 10 1087 1009 1063 3159 18
7 1095 1125 1176 3396 27 VS 6 1062 1003 1049 3114 14
8 1032 1058 1041 3131 14 VS 9 ... ... ... .... 0
5 1045 1111 1115 3271 20 VS 4 1049 1005 1133 3187 17

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
320 DAVE POSHTAR 910 EMILE DELORME 204.1 PATRICK POLLARD
278 ERNIE ARCHIA 755 TYSON POSHTAR 201.5 DAVE POSHTAR
232 TREVOR WHEELER 608 JASON MOLINSKI 195.7 TYSON POSHTAR

187.4 EMILE DELORME
177.0 DAVE WATT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
332 LENEX REDHEAD 856 PATRICK POLLARD
326 TAIWO 796 DAVE WATT

779 GERRY MCQUARRIE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
279 KELSEY PETKAU 726 KIM RICARD 197.7 KIM RICARD
279 ANGELA WHEELER 616 SUSAN DILLABOUGH 188.5 KELSEY PETKAU
241 LINDA MCQUARRIE 613 LINDA TODERAN 176.6 ANGELA WHEELER
239 BEV POLLARD 586 CONNIE WALKER 171.3 SUSAN DILLABOUGH

171.0 LINDA MCQUARRIE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
325 NICOLE WALKER 860 MARION PRYCE
314 BRENDA MOLINSKI 781 MICHELLE IRVINE
306 SHIRLEY MILLER 781 HEATHER BROWNLEE
298 JOLEEN SHAW 760 CAROLE IRVINE

741 DEE PENNER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1047 FROM THE GUTTER* 3004 PINSLEIGHERS**
923 WE'RE ON STRIKE 2532 NAUGHTY BUT NICE

2290 SUGAR TITS
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1257 THE CORPORATE*** 3569 SHITZ AND GIGGLES
1176 I AM CDN 3418 SLAP HAPPY!

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

320 DAVE POSHTAR MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 285 PATRICK POLLARD
778 DAVE POSHTAR MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 665 PATRICK POLLARD
338 DAVE POSHTAR MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 300 PATRICK POLLARD
832 DAVE POSHTAR MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 754 ART WALKER
239 CONNIE WALKER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 220 KIM RICARD
637 KIM RICARD WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 565 CONNIE WALKER
295 CONNIE WALKER WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 254 CHANTAL TODERAN

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 254 LINDA TODERAN
733 CONNIE WALKER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 709 CHANTAL TODERAN
991 PINSLEIGHERS** TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 927 SHITZ AND GIGGLES

2817 PINSLEIGHERS** TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2649 SHITZ AND GIGGLES

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 SHIRLEY MILLER 299 17-20 KIM RICARD 296
5-8 PATRICK POLLARD 312 21-24 ART WALKER 323
9-12 EMILE DELORME 347 25-28 TAIWO 314
13-16 BRENDA MOLINSKI 300 29-31 DAVE POSHTAR 321

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
PATRICK POLLARD --- 14 318 793 339 18376 90 204.1 CONNIE WALKER --- 55 239 586 297 14284 90 158.7
DAVE POSHTAR --- 17 320 780 338 18137 90 201.5 HEATHER BROWNLEE --- 60 220 586 275 11547 75 153.9
KIM RICARD --- 20 292 726 313 16416 83 197.7 NICOLE WALKER --- 60 256 602 325 12891 84 153.4
TYSON POSHTAR --- 22 283 755 307 17614 90 195.7 BEV POLLARD --- 61 239 564 301 13755 90 152.8
TERRY HORSMAN --- 22 258 672 267 11712 60 195.2 TREVOR WHEELER --- 61 232 587 297 11435 75 152.4

KELSEY PETKAU --- 28 279 671 303 16777 89 188.5 MORNIE --- 63 205 493 268 10311 69 149.4
EMILE DELORME --- 29 334 910 363 16867 90 187.4 TAIWO --- 64 263 585 326 12810 86 148.9
NADINE HORSMAN --- 37 263 609 302 11217 63 178.0 JOLEEN SHAW --- 66 237 539 298 10711 73 146.7
DAVE WATT --- 38 266 696 301 15938 90 177.0 GERRY MCQUARRIE --- 67 227 569 297 13102 90 145.5
ANGELA WHEELER --- 39 279 612 311 14837 84 176.6 ART WALKER --- 68 265 544 335 8690 60 144.8

SUSAN DILLABOUGH --- 44 266 616 310 14733 86 171.3 CHANTAL TODERAN --- 71 204 512 274 10575 75 141.0
LINDA MCQUARRIE --- 44 241 600 285 14879 87 171.0 CAROLE IRVINE --- 72 213 532 289 12250 87 140.8
ERNIE ARCHIA --- 46 278 650 325 14644 87 168.3 MAY HAMPLE --- 77 210 500 273 7656 57 134.3
LINDA TODERAN --- 48 242 613 293 12995 78 166.6 DEE PENNER --- 79 209 504 290 10321 78 132.3
MARION PRYCE --- 50 264 707 315 13153 80 164.4 SUE LABELLE --- 90 179 433 270 9785 81 120.8

LENEX REDHEAD --- 53 280 677 332 11643 72 161.7 JANET VANGOMPEL --- 90 195 437 287 9032 75 120.4
MICHELLE IRVINE --- 53 225 610 282 10981 68 161.4 JUDY ANTONCHUK --- 93 168 414 269 8597 74 116.1
JASON MOLINSKI --- 54 258 608 314 13868 87 159.4 SHIRLEY MILLER --- 105 193 394 306 8294 80 103.6
BRENDA MOLINSKI --- 54 272 589 314 13838 87 159.0

*SUBSTITUTES*
62-DON PRYCE --- 27 239 568 266 568 3 189.3 499-JEN WATSON --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
544-KYLE GISLASON --- 42 217 519 259 519 3 173.0 504-ERIC PETKAU --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
529-JOHN RUCK --- 44 221 576 272 5143 30 171.4 509-TOM HNATIUK --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
542-WILLIAM FLETT --- 56 234 498 282 944 6 157.3 510-SUE HNATIUK --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
472-SUSIE WATSON --- 64 167 444 231 444 3 148.0 514-LIA POSHTAR --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

543-ELMER --- 69 165 430 234 430 3 143.3 515-WENDY CARON --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
441-JENN RICARD --- 74 185 438 257 1650 12 137.5 517-KEN RICARD --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
531-CORINA --- 93 159 396 252 3733 32 116.6 519-JEANNETTE PERRIN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
541-SHELA --- 105 122 309 227 309 3 103.0 520-CHRIS MCQUARRIE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
56-MARJ TRUPISH --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 528-YVETTE HARRIS --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

59-FRANK HUNTER --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 530-NICOLE PACHE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
108-DYLAN POSHTAR --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 532-AMANDA FLAMANN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
206-TOM BROWNLEE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 533-KARLEECE LAPOINT --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
449-ROGER HANISCHUK --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 534-CHELSEA SUMTER --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
452-BRENDA HRECHKOSY --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 537-BRAD COX --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

453-RON VANDALE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 538-SAM WESELOWSKI --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
454-CRYSTAL HUNTER --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 539-KRISSY K --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
481-RASHID --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 540-DESNEIGES --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
5/1/19 9-5 2-7 3-8 6-4 10-1
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MAN GAME OVER 300 - DAVE POSHTAR 320 MAN SERIES OVER 700 - DAVE POSHTAR 778*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 13 24 1128 1160 1036 3324 97308 1081 1041 3004 1214 3523
2 11 18 1125 1074 960 3159 82535 1058 817 2290 1148 3286
3 12 10 985 1020 1015 3020 94853 1053 857 2364 1176 3327
4 20 17 1049 1005 1133 3187 92098 1058 909 2532 1216 3468
5 19 20 1045 1111 1115 3271 96549 1072 963 2569 1257 3490

6 16 14 1062 1003 1049 3114 92013 1057 907 2512 1209 3418
7 15 27 1095 1125 1176 3396 96940 1077 957 2730 1253 3569
8 17 14 1032 1058 1041 3131 93796 1042 923 2482 1234 3357
9 18 0 ... ... ... .... 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 14 18 1087 1009 1063 3159 94961 1066 1047 2905 1284 3616

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 966

MOST IMPROVED MAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
----------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. TYSON POSHTAR 195 - 184* = + 11 90
2. TREVOR WHEELER 152 - 143* = + 9 75
3. PATRICK POLLARD 204 - 196* = + 8 90
4. EMILE DELORME 187 - 180* = + 7 90
5. JASON MOLINSKI 159 - 157* = + 2 87

MOST IMPROVED WOMAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
------------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. NICOLE WALKER 153 - 140* = + 13 84
2. CONNIE WALKER 158 - 153* = + 5 90
3. BEV POLLARD 152 - 149* = + 3.83 90
4. DEE PENNER 132 - 129* = + 3.32 78
5. CAROLE IRVINE 140 - 138* = + 2.80 87

SUE LABELLE 120 - 118* = + 2.80 81

* - 21 GAME AVERAGE FOR NEW BOWLER
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 700S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - PINSLEIGHERS**
TYSON POSHTAR 214 195 178 587 17614 90 195 283 755 307 827 --- 22 0 0 4 0 0 M
EMILE DELORME 227 185 172 584 16867 90 187 334 910 363 997 --- 29 2 0 1 0 1 M
DAVE WATT 138 141 139 418 15938 90 177 266 696 301 796 --- 38 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAVE POSHTAR 230 320 228 778 18137 90 201 320 780 338 849 --- 17 1 0 4 0 0 M

TM #2 - SUGAR TITS
JOLEEN SHAW 173 150 128 451 10711 73 146 237 539 298 737 --- 66 0 0 0 0 0 W
DEE PENNER 137 142 91 370 10321 78 132 209 504 290 741 --- 79 0 0 0 0 0 W
MORNIE 181 148 107 436 10311 69 149 205 493 268 695 --- 63 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - I AM CDN
GERRY MCQUARRIE 138 117 127 382 13102 90 145 227 569 297 779 --- 67 0 0 0 0 0 M
LINDA MCQUARRIE 113 169 154 436 14879 87 171 241 600 285 729 --- 44 0 0 0 0 0 W
MAY HAMPLE (121) (121) (121) 363 7656 57 134 210 500 273 683 --- 77 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #4 - NAUGHTY BUT NICE
ANGELA WHEELER 187 162 180 529 14837 84 176 279 612 311 725 --- 39 0 0 0 0 0 W
TREVOR WHEELER 153 114 175 442 11435 75 152 232 587 297 794 --- 61 0 0 0 0 0 M
LENEX REDHEAD 123 126 191 440 11643 72 161 280 677 332 833 --- 53 0 0 0 0 0 M
JANET VANGOMPEL 131 148 132 411 9032 75 120 195 437 287 713 --- 90 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - THE CORPORATE***
ERNIE ARCHIA 155 150 149 454 14644 87 168 278 650 325 791 --- 46 0 0 0 0 0 M
TAIWO 112 104 159 375 12810 86 148 263 585 326 774 --- 64 0 0 0 0 0 M
NICOLE WALKER 145 136 167 448 12891 84 153 256 602 325 809 --- 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
CONNIE WALKER 142 239 184 565 14284 90 158 239 586 297 751 --- 55 0 0 0 0 0 W
ART WALKER 196 187 161 544 8690 60 144 265 544 335 754 --- 68 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - SLAP HAPPY!
BRENDA MOLINSKI 139 147 147 433 13838 87 159 272 589 314 748 --- 54 0 0 0 0 0 W
JASON MOLINSKI 182 130 128 440 13868 87 159 258 608 314 776 --- 54 0 0 0 0 0 M
CAROLE IRVINE 135 120 168 423 12250 87 140 213 532 289 760 --- 72 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #7 - SHITZ AND GIGGLES
LINDA TODERAN 141 190 206 537 12995 78 166 242 613 293 772 --- 48 0 0 0 0 0 W
BEV POLLARD 175 177 146 498 13755 90 152 239 564 301 759 --- 61 0 0 0 0 0 W
MICHELLE IRVINE 161 144 151 456 10981 68 161 225 610 282 781 --- 53 0 0 0 0 0 W
PATRICK POLLARD 187 193 285 665 18376 90 204 318 793 339 856 --- 14 1 0 4 0 0 M
CHANTAL TODERAN 182 172 139 493 10575 75 141 204 512 274 728 --- 71 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #8 - WE'RE ON STRIKE
TERRY HORSMAN (176) (176) (176) 528 11712 60 195 258 672 267 723 --- 22 0 0 0 0 0 M
NADINE HORSMAN (161) (161) (161) 483 11217 63 178 263 609 302 723 --- 37 0 0 0 0 0 W
SHIRLEY MILLER 128 127 131 386 8294 80 103 193 394 306 733 --- 105 0 0 0 0 0 W
HEATHER BROWNLEE 144 171 150 465 11547 75 153 220 586 275 781 --- 60 0 0 0 0 0 W
SUE LABELLE (108) (108) (108) 324 9785 81 120 179 433 270 705 --- 90 0 0 0 0 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 700S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #9 - BED ROCK BOWLERS

TM #10 - FROM THE GUTTER*
JUDY ANTONCHUK 119 151 124 394 8597 74 116 168 414 269 717 --- 93 0 0 0 0 0 W
SUSAN DILLABOUGH 163 175 154 492 14733 86 171 266 616 310 748 --- 44 0 0 0 0 0 W
MARION PRYCE 174 118 140 432 13153 80 164 264 707 315 860 --- 50 0 0 1 0 0 W
KIM RICARD 220 197 220 637 16416 83 197 292 726 313 795 --- 20 0 0 1 0 0 W
KELSEY PETKAU 177 134 191 502 16777 89 188 279 671 303 755 --- 28 0 0 0 0 0 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
MARJ TRUPISH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
FRANK HUNTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DON PRYCE ... ... ... ... 568 3 189 239 568 266 649 --- 27 0 0 0 0 0 M
DYLAN POSHTAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
TOM BROWNLEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JENN RICARD ... ... ... ... 1650 12 137 185 438 257 654 --- 74 0 0 0 0 0 W
ROGER HANISCHUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRENDA HRECHKOSY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
RON VANDALE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
CRYSTAL HUNTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
SUSIE WATSON ... ... ... ... 444 3 148 167 444 231 636 --- 64 0 0 0 0 0 W
RASHID ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JEN WATSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERIC PETKAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
TOM HNATIUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
SUE HNATIUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
LIA POSHTAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
WENDY CARON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
KEN RICARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JEANNETTE PERRIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHRIS MCQUARRIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
YVETTE HARRIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN RUCK ... ... ... ... 5143 30 171 221 576 272 713 --- 44 0 0 0 0 0 M
NICOLE PACHE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
CORINA ... ... ... ... 3733 32 116 159 396 252 704 --- 93 0 0 0 0 0 W
AMANDA FLAMANN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
KARLEECE LAPOINTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHELSEA SUMTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BRAD COX ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
SAM WESELOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
KRISSY K ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
DESNEIGES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
SHELA ... ... ... ... 309 3 103 122 309 227 624 --- 105 0 0 0 0 0 W
WILLIAM FLETT ... ... ... ... 944 6 157 234 498 282 642 --- 56 0 0 0 0 0 M
ELMER ... ... ... ... 430 3 143 165 430 234 637 --- 69 0 0 0 0 0 M
KYLE GISLASON ... ... ... ... 519 3 173 217 519 259 645 --- 42 0 0 0 0 0 M
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
5/1/19 9-5 2-7 3-8 6-4 10-1


